10/22/24, 10:13 AM

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23

3 2022-23

4 2022-23
Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102426&proceedings_dt=30-08-2023

Student ID

3

202213476074

202214028468

202214029746

202214035740

Student Name

4

KANCHARLA GAYATHRI

UPPALAPATI
VENKATESWARLU

KANCHARLA DHANA LAKSHMI

BAILADUGU ANJANEYULU

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

B.Com.(GENERAL)

Course
Year

Released

Amount

3288

1233

1283

1233

7037

7



10/22/24, 10:13 AM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year
1 2
1 2022-23
2 2022-23
3 2022-23
Totals

Student ID

3

202205708295

202210772650

202210865573

Student Name

4

BOJJA ARUNA KUMARI

GOLLA SRILAKSHMI

DIDDI SREENIVAS

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name Course Year  Released Amount
5 6 7
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 743
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 1100
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 1100
2943

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102454&proceedings_dt=20-09-2023 11



10/22/24, 10:14 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year  Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210768826 THIRUMALA SUBBARAYUDU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 1950
Totals 1950

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102515&proceedings_dt=20-10-2023 11



10/22/24, 10:15 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202202791300 CHANDA VENKATA RAMADEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100

2 2022-23 202203507255 DONTHU PRASANNA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1232

3 2022-23 202204302603 GOLLA NAGAMANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232

4 2022-23 202207156302 PILLIKUDUPULA SRINIVASA GOPI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER 2 3287

SCIENCE)
5 2022-23 202208276422 CHIRAMPALLI TULASI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
6 2022-23 202208710139 MOKSHAGUNDAM VENKATA SAI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
SIVAKUMAR

Totals 21938

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102614&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 1/2



10/22/24, 10:15 AM

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202208717292

202208722200

202208899652

202209513535

202209960859

202210110452

202210236085

202210246603

Student Name

4

RANGU MOUNIKA

VEERISETTY PRASANNA VANI

LAGA ANUSHA

CHITTEMSETTY PRASANTHI

KANDETI NAGA LAKSHMI

PANDILLA RAMA KRISHNA

KAMBHAMPATI VEERA BRAHMA CHARI

YALAGALA MANIKANTA

JnanaBhumi
Course Released

Course Name Year Amount

5 6 7
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742
B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 742
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 742
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER 2 3287
SCIENCE)
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER 1 3287
SCIENCE)

21938

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102614&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 2/2



10/22/24, 10:16 AM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year
1 2
1 2022-23
2 2022-23
3 2022-23
Totals

Student ID

3

202211211580

202211500747

202211522117

Student Name

4

BADINEDI MANIKANTA

NAMEPALLI THIRUPATHAMMA

KOLAKALURI SIVA KOTESWARARAO

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name Course Year  Released Amount
5 6 7
B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 2295
4627

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102616&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:17 AM

S.No.

7

8

Search

Acedemic Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Totals

Student ID

3

202211569921

202211574959

202211575183

202211579047

202211594505

202211610224

202211628665

202211629703

Student Name

4

THUMMETI ANUSHA

PERUSOMULA ARAVIND

GUMMA PAVANI

TUMMETI ANIL KUMAR

SHAIK MASTANVALI

JEEDIMALLA BHANU PRASAD

NALI RADHIKA

ANNANGI SANJEEV RAJU

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

Course Year Released Amount

5 6 7
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 3287
B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 742
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100

9555

=

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102617&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024

7



10/22/24, 10:19 AM

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23
Totals

Student ID Student Name

3 4

202211680120 CHEVULA CHIRANJEEVI

202211740479 RANGANNAPALEM SAl
PRAVALLIKA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Com.(GENERAL)

BA(ECONOMICS-POLITICAL SCIENCE-Office Management
and Secretarial Practice)

Course
Year

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102618&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024

Released
Amount

742

2182

2924

i

7



10/22/24, 10:20 AM

S.No.

4

5

Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102619&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024

Search

Acedemic Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211785125

202211868082

202211868482

202211869565

202211881756

Student Name

4

GANJERUPALLI ANJALI

MANNEPALLI VENKATESH

POSA REVANTH

SHAIK ISMAIL BASHA

BANDI RAMESH

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Course Year

6

Released Amount
7

2295

3287

742

742

2295

9361

i

7



10/22/24, 10:21 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211947693 DUDEKULA JANSAIDA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 2295
2 2022-23 202211952059 BANDARU VEERANJANEYULU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER 2 3287
SCIENCE)
3 2022-23 202211974230 CHANGALA SAI VENKATA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER 2 3287
GANESH SCIENCE)
4 2022-23 202211998097 PAPPURI NISSYGRACE B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 742
5 2022-23 202212030193 KISTAM CHANDRA SEKHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER 2 3287
SCIENCE)
Totals 12898

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102620&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:24 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212080185 SRIKAKULAM B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER 2 3287
NAGENDRACHARI SCIENCE)

2 2022-23 202212083728 KUNCHALA SIVA KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 742

Totals 4029

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102621&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:25 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year ~ Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year  Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212349376 VELPURI SRAVANI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
2 2022-23 202212365362 CHIMMANA AKHILA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
3 2022-23 202212384237 BHIMANATHI ANJALI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
4 2022-23 202212384438 THELLAMEKALA RUPA DEVI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
Totals 8980

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102622&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:26 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212430279 KANCHARLA ANIL KUMAR  B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
2 2022-23 202212541291 BAILADUGU DILEEP RAJU  B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 1 3287
Totals 5532

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102623&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:31 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year  Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212624048 KARRAVULA SURESH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
2 2022-23 202212728004  SHAIK HASEENA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1282
3 2022-23 202212733214 KOMMA VENKATA MANIKANTA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
4 2022-23 202212739391 GALAM SRI KANTH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
5 2022-23 202212739416 MUTHUKURI RAJESH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245
6 2022-23 202212739754  VASAMSETTI TARVIN KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232
Totals 11494

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102624&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024



10/22/24, 10:32 AM

S.No.

Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102626&proceedings_dt=01-01-2024

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202213475271

202213476074

202213476164

202214029746

Student Name

4

MEESALA MURALI KRISHNA

KANCHARLA GAYATHRI

DASARI RATNA KUMARI

KANCHARLA DHANA
LAKSHMI

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Com.(GENERAL)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

742

3287
3287
1282

8598

=

7



10/22/24, 10:33 AM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year
1 2
1 2022-23
2 2022-23
3 2022-23
Totals

Student ID

3

202211364747

202211902672

202211909653

Student Name

4

DOSAKAYALAPATI PURNA

UPPALAPATI KRISHNA VENI

NEMALIKANTY RAMYA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Course Year  Released Amount

6 7
2 1100
1 2245
2 2295

5640

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102652&proceedings_dt=03-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:33 AM

S.No.

4

5

Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102662&proceedings_dt=03-01-2024

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211121384

202211161288

202211458030

202211913316

202212077802

Student Name

4

MALLAPURAM SRIKANTH

THAMMISETTY NAGA SRINIVASA
RAO

BAILADUGU BRAHMAM

BATTAPOTHULA GOPALA KRISHNA

NEELABOINA YALAMANDA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY)

B.Com.(GENERAL)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Com.(GENERAL)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

2200

742
1232

742
2295

7211

i

7



10/22/24, 10:33 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year ~ Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202214028468 UPPALAPATI VENKATESWARLU  BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1232
2 2022-23 202214035740 BAILADUGU ANJANEYULU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232
Totals 2464

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102663&proceedings_dt=03-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:34 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210117304 DUDEKULA SAIDULU BA(ECONOMICS-POLITICAL SCIENCE-Office Management and 2 2182
Secretarial Practice)

2 2022-23 202210251340 KOLAKALURI ANIL B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 1 3287

3 2022-23 202211357338 KETHA GAYATHRI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1100

4 2022-23 202211509357 ORSU GOPI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 12900

5 2022-23 202211857706 ARUDRA VENKATA RAO B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1282

6 2022-23 202211886991 KUNCHALA LEELAVATHI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1232

7 2022-23 202211917144 GOPU VENKATESH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 3287
Totals 33047

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102673&proceedings_dt=09-01-2024 1/2



10/22/24, 10:34 AM

Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
8 2022-23
9 2022-23
10 2022-23
Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102673&proceedings_dt=09-01-2024

Student ID

3

202212021785

202212729340

202212739234

Student Name

4

BAILADUGU TARAKA
ARJUN

PAPPURI APARNA

TURIMELLA
CHANDRASEKHAR

JnanaBhumi

Course Name

5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Course
Year

Released

Amount

3287

2245

2245

33047

i

2/2



